
Rang Name Gesamt
1 KAINZ Johann 61
2 THOMAS Martin 56
3 STEINER Markus 56
4 BAUER Manfred 51
5 HOBBS Alistair 36
6 BRANDSTETTER Wolfgang 12
7 GLASER Kurt 10
8 SIEBENHANDL Mario 10
9 HAHN Manuel 8

10 RAKOVSKY Thomas 7
11 SCHÜLLER Günther 7
12 SOHR Michael 6
13 FIALA Dieter 6
14 GRAMMEL Thomas 5
15 BRANDSTÖTTER Michael 4
16 GAUGUSCH Mario 4
17 FLICKER Michael 3
18 HOFSTÄTTER Walter 3
19 RUMETSHOFER Hermann 3
20 AIGNER Michael 2
21 FUCHS Andreas 2
22 EXL Josef 2
23 BAUER Christian 1
24 JESCHKO Robert 1
25 KOLZER Andreas 1
26 WIDHALM Markus 0
27 MÜLLNER Christoph 0

Rang Name Gesamt
1 DÜRR Christian 67
2 PICHLER Peter 58
3 SCHÜTZ Max 54
4 DATTLER Anton 42
5 PIRKLBAUER Johann 18
6 WAGNER Leopold 15
7 ZIMMERMANN Hans 14
8 DAADOUCH Sam 14
9 WURST Rudolf 7

HERREN STANDARD SENIOREN

HERREN STANDARD
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10 THOMAS Karl 6
11 STEINECK Johann 2
12 STUBNER Walter 1

Rang Name Gesamt
1 WAGNER Leopoldine 46
2 THOMAS Elfriede 45
3 AIGNER Edeltraut 32
4 THOMAS Bettina 26
5 JUNGMANN Eva 8
6 BAUER Silvia 6

Rang Name Gesamt
1 SCHÜLLER Günther 91
2 NEUMAIER Bernhard 14
3 POLLMANN Ernst 4

Rang Name Gesamt
1 SCHÜLLER Günther 76
2 STEINER Markus 70
3 THOMAS Martin 54
4 BAUER Manfred 47
5 HOBBS Alistair 34
6 GLASER Kurt 20
7 FUCHS Andreas 4
8 GAUGUSCH Mario 0
9 SIEBENHANDL Mario 0

Rang Name Gesamt
1 GRUBER Elisabeth 2
2 JUNGMANN Eva 0

REVOLVER HERREN

REVOLVER OPEN

DAMEN STANDARD

REVOLVER DAMEN
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Rang Name Gesamt
1 PICHLER Peter 53
2 RUMETSHOFER Hermann 12
3 SIEBENHANDL Mario 8
4 DAADOUCH Sam 3

OPEN
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Schießleistungsgruppe Exekutiv e Gmünd
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5 Minuten Stahl 19.03.2016

Rang Name Gesamt
1 NEUMAIER Bernhard 66
2 DATTLER Anton 44
3 SCHÜTZ Max 24
4 LEITNER Gerhard 21
5 SCHÜTZ Max 14
6 PIRKLBAUER Johann 10
7 STEINECK Johann 7
8 KASCHEK Werner 3
9 WURST Rudolf 2

REVOLVER SENIOREN
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